
NAME DESIGNATION MOBILE NO. E-mail Id

DR. HINA NANDRAJOG Offg. Principal 9810693946 hnandrajog@gmail.com

DR. VEENA JAIN PIO 9868116343 veenajain09@gmail.com 

MR. JAVED SIDDIQUI APIO 9971879786 javed786siddiqui@ymail.com

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Dr. Dhanpati Devi Kashyap 
Convenor & Nodal Officer of 

Admission
9871061713 dhanpatidevikashyap@gmail.com 

Dr. Veena Jain Co-convenor 9868116343 veenajain09@gmail.com 

Mrs. C.K. Bansal Member 9811601900 kantabansal1959@gmail.com 

Dr. Yuthika Mishra Member 9810321950 yuthikamishra@gmail.com 

Ms. Gopika Bhandari Member 7011948097 gopikab@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Pratibha Kumari Gemini Member 9899842779 saidrpgemini@gmail.com 

Dr. Vivek Kumar Gupta Member 8800149364 vivekdphil@gmail.com 

Mr. Amit (Eng. Deptt.) Member 8700352387 amit.ienac@gmail.com 

Dr. Chandra Prakash Kapoor Member 9968508260 chandravirgo.20@gmail.com 

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Mrs. Seema Taneja 
Nodal Officer for 

ECA Admissions
9311131024 tanejaseema2009@gmail.com 

Dr. Ranjeeta Phukkan
Nodal Officer for  Sports 

Admissions
9868531470 phukan_r@rediffmail.com 

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Ms. Sophia Pde Convenor 9903092226 sophia_pde@hotmail.com

Mr. Mukesh Burnwal Member 9810418613 mukesh0341@gmail.com 

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

ECA & SPORTS ADMISSION (2022-2023)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

ENABLING COMMITTEE /  EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL (2022-2023)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

ADMISSION COMMITTEE (2022-2023)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095
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Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Mrs. Seema Taneja Member 9311131024 tanejaseema2009@gmail.com 

Dr. Raman Kumar Singh Member 8826826413 rksinghdu@gmail.com 

Name of the Member Designation Mobile no. E-mail Id

Ms. Vinay Trehan Convenor 9911159530 vinaytrehan@hotmail.com 

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Dr. Ranjeeta Phukan Convenor 9315057631 phukan_r@rediffmail.com 

Dr. Vanita Sondhi Member 9810522486 vanitasondhi@yahoo.com 

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Dr. Yuthika Mishra Convenor 9810321950 yuthikamishra@gmail.com 

Dr. Veena Jain Co-convenor 9868116343 veenajain09@gmail.com 

Ms. Gopika Bhandari Member 7011948097 gopikab@yahoo.co.in 

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Dr. Ranjeeta Phukkan Nodal Officer 9315057631 phukan_r@rediffmail.com 

Dr. Saroj Kumari Liaison Officer, SC/ST 8587037978 sarojkumari094@gmail.com 

Dr. Sunil Kumar Verma Liaison Officer, OBC 6394119536 verma.sunil77@gmail.com

Mr. Mukesh Burnwal Liaison Officer, PwD 9810418613 mukesh0341@gmail.com

Mrs. C.K. Bansal Liaison Officer, EWS 9811601900 kantabansal1959@gmail.com 

GRIEVANCE SUB-COMMITTEE FOR SC/ST/OBC/EWS/PwD ADMISSIONS (2022-2023)

GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE REGARDING ADMISSIONS (2022-2023)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

HELP DESK COMMITTEE FOR GENERAL ADMISSIONS (2022-2023)

INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE (Against Sexual Harassment and Ragging, University Ordinance XV (d))                                                               

(2022-2023)

ANTI- RAGGING COMMITTEE  (2022-2023)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095
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